### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79021886

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
AB Melka	08/24/2007

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Melka Trading Limited
Address:	Granary Building, 1 Canal Wharf Leeds, West Yorkshire LS11 5BB
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	GB

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Melka Trading Limited Address: Granary Building,

1 Canal Wharf

Leeds, West Yorkshire LS11 5BB

Country: GB

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003669 FRAME: 0394

990004430

### **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003669 FRAME: 0395

**RECORDED: 11/30/2007**